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Dvoranski miting

"AK SLAVONIJA - ŽITO"
Osijek, 05.01.2024.

održano: 11:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Laura Azenić 2006 SO 2,83

2 Dajana Imširović 2008 SO 2,23

3 Marta Anić 2008 SO 1,73

održano: 11:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Jakov Maričak 2009 SO 4,03

2 Petar Schönberger 2008 SO 3,33

3 Mihovil Vegar 2007 SO 3,33

održano: 13:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Ema Katuša 2011 FORZD 4,73

2 Leona Galir 2011 SO 4,51

3 Lana Barišić 2011 SO 4,46

4 Lucija Rajković 2012 SO 4,39

5 Iva Erić 2011 SO 4,20

6 Maria Magdalena Miloš 2012 BIO 4,11

Eva Janjić 2011 SO DNS

Motka - Ž

Motka - M - Grupa 1

Dalj (zona) - Ž

P Ime Prezime Klub 1,53 1,73 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,53 2,63 2,73 2,83 2,93

1 Laura Azenić SO - - - - - - - O O - XO XX

2 Dajana Imširović SO - - - O - O XXX

3 Marta Anić SO O O XXX

P Ime Prezime Klub 2,83 2,93 3,03 3,13 3,23 3,33 3,43 3,53 3,63 3,73 3,83 3,93 4,03 4,13

1 Jakov Maričak SO - - - - - - O - O - XO - O XXX

2 Petar Schönberger SO - - - O - XXO XXX

3 Mihovil Vegar SO O - O O XXO XXO XXX

P Ime Prezime Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Ema Katuša FORZD 4,65 4,63 4,36 4,64 4,57 4,73

2 Leona Galir SO 4,40 4,51 4,38 4,42 4,30 X

3 Lana Barišić SO 4,31 4,36 X 4,45 X 4,46

4 Lucija Rajković SO 4,35 4,12 4,39 3,99 4,27 4,33

5 Iva Erić SO X X 4,20 3,02 X 3,95

6 Maria Magdalena Miloš BIO 4,11 3,55 3,95 3,63 - 3,82

Eva Janjić SO



Dvoranski miting

"AK SLAVONIJA - ŽITO"
Osijek, 05.01.2024.

održano: 13:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Stipan Topalić 2012 SO 4,13

održano: 13:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Borna Cik 1999 SO 4,70

Rocco Martinović 2005 SO NM

Stjepan Tarcal 2008 SO DNS

SKUPINA 1 / 6 održano: 17:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Lucija Rajković 2012 SO 8,95

2 Eva Mažar 2013 SO 9,49

3 Mia Špica 2011 SO 10,23

SKUPINA 2 / 6 održano: 17:33h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Lucija Trušček 2012 SO 9,68

2 Kiara Debeljak 2012 SO 10,11 (10,103)

3 Lea Delinac 2012 SO 10,11 (10,109)

Tira Belaj 2012 SO DNS

Tena Belčić 2011 SO DNS

Eva Janjić 2011 SO DNS

60m - Ž

Dalj (zona) - M

Motka - M - GRUPA 2

P Ime Prezime Klub 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90 5,00

1 Borna Cik SO - O - XX- X

2 Rocco Martinović SO XXX

P Ime Prezime Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Stipan Topalić SO 4,13 3,75 3,98 3,10 4,06 3,79



Dvoranski miting

"AK SLAVONIJA - ŽITO"
Osijek, 05.01.2024.

SKUPINA 3 / 6 održano: 17:36h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Leonarda Vrhovac 2010 SO 8,50

2 Petra Žulj 2009 SO 8,69

3 Tia Jandrok 2010 SO 8,81

4 Petra Milanović 2010 SO 9,21

5 Iris Kapoši 2011 SO 9,63

6 Eva Grgić 2010 SO 10,67

SKUPINA 4 / 6 održano: 17:39h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Marta Polčić 2009 SO 9,23

2 Maša Matošević 2012 MSB 9,28

3 Petra Tomašević 2012 MSB 8,95

4 Nika Junačko 2013 MSB 9,12

5 Aneta Lukić 2011 BIO 10,30

Marta Mađarac 2009 SO DNS

SKUPINA 5 / 6 održano: 17:42h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Petra Sokač 2007 SO 8,47

2 Patricija Kladarić 2007 SO 8,56

3 Ema Katuša 2011 FORZD 8,63

4 Nika Manot 2012 MSB 8,99

5 Maria Magdalena Miloš 2012 BIO 9,20

6 Patricia Pešić 2011 BIO 9,46

SKUPINA 6 / 6 održano: 17:45h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Petra Stanković 2009 MSB 8,44

2 Magdalena Perić 2001 SESV 7,75

3 Mia Wild 2006 SO 7,51

4 Melani Bosić 2003 SO 7,79

5 Lorena Faktor 2004 SO 7,72

6 Tena Terzić 2007 SO 8,48



Dvoranski miting

"AK SLAVONIJA - ŽITO"
Osijek, 05.01.2024.

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Mia Wild 2006 SO 7,51

2 Lorena Faktor 2004 SO 7,72

3 Magdalena Perić 2001 SESV 7,75

4 Melani Bosić 2003 SO 7,79

5 Petra Stanković 2009 MSB 8,44

6 Petra Sokač 2007 SO 8,47

7 Tena Terzić 2007 SO 8,48

8 Leonarda Vrhovac 2010 SO 8,50

9 Patricija Kladarić 2007 SO 8,56

10 Ema Katuša 2011 FORZD 8,63

11 Petra Žulj 2009 SO 8,69

12 Tia Jandrok 2010 SO 8,81

13 Lucija Rajković 2012 SO 8,95

14 Petra Tomašević 2012 MSB 8,95

15 Nika Manot 2012 MSB 8,99

16 Nika Junačko 2013 MSB 9,12

17 Maria Magdalena Miloš 2012 BIO 9,20

18 Petra Milanović 2010 SO 9,21

19 Marta Polčić 2009 SO 9,23

20 Maša Matošević 2012 MSB 9,28

21 Patricia Pešić 2011 BIO 9,46

22 Eva Mažar 2013 SO 9,49

23 Iris Kapoši 2011 SO 9,63

24 Lucija Trušček 2012 SO 9,68

25 Kiara Debeljak 2012 SO 10,11 (10,103)

26 Lea Delinac 2012 SO 10,11 (10,109)

27 Mia Špica 2011 SO 10,23

28 Aneta Lukić 2011 BIO 10,30

29 Eva Grgić 2010 SO 10,67

Tira Belaj 2012 SO DNS

Tena Belčić 2011 SO DNS

Eva Janjić 2011 SO DNS

Marta Mađarac 2009 SO DNS

60m - Ž - UKUPNO
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"AK SLAVONIJA - ŽITO"
Osijek, 05.01.2024.

SKUPINA 1 / 4 održano: 17:50h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Leon Mikić 2012 SO 10,64

Stipan Topalić 2012 SO DNS

SKUPINA 2 / 4 održano: 17:53h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Dominik Matoković 2010 SO 8,12

2 Bruno Marinović 2010 SO 8,56

3 Adrian Anić 2010 SO 8,91

4 Matej Nađ 2011 SO 9,53

Zoran Đurđević 2010 SO DNS

Antonio Mikulić 2010 SO DNS

SKUPINA 3 / 4 održano: 17:56h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Ivan Ujvari Čeh 2004 SO 7,95 (7,946)

2 Ante Balaž 2009 SO 8,15

3 Filip Biškić 2009 SO 8,70

4 Nikola Orlović 2008 BIO 9,03

Petar Ranogajec Majdandžić 2009 SO DNS

SKUPINA 4 / 4 održano: 17:59h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Sandro Mudri 2004 CV 7,18

2 Milan Glodić 2007 SO 7,29

3 Roko Dimić 2007 SO 7,33

4 Josip Marković 2007 SO 7,95 (7,942)

5 Tomislav Mihaljević 1988 CV 8,03

6 Gabriel Ovničević 2009 SO 8,08

60m - M



Dvoranski miting

"AK SLAVONIJA - ŽITO"
Osijek, 05.01.2024.

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Sandro Mudri 2004 CV 7,18

2 Milan Glodić 2007 SO 7,29

3 Roko Dimić 2007 SO 7,33

4 Josip Marković 2007 SO 7,95 (7,942)

5 Ivan Ujvari Čeh 2004 SO 7,95 (7,946)

6 Tomislav Mihaljević 1988 CV 8,03

7 Gabriel Ovničević 2009 SO 8,08

8 Dominik Matoković 2010 SO 8,12

9 Ante Balaž 2009 SO 8,15

10 Bruno Marinović 2010 SO 8,56

11 Filip Biškić 2009 SO 8,70

12 Adrian Anić 2010 SO 8,91

13 Nikola Orlović 2008 BIO 9,03

14 Matej Nađ 2011 SO 9,53

15 Leon Mikić 2012 SO 10,64

Stipan Topalić 2012 SO DNS

Zoran Đurđević 2010 SO DNS

Antonio Mikulić 2010 SO DNS

Petar Ranogajec Majdandžić 2009 SO DNS

održano: 18:10h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Patricia Pešić 2011 BIO 12,37

održano: 18:20h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Eva Martinović 2009 SO 9,40

2 Petra Žulj 2009 SO 9,60

održano: 18:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Patricija Kladarić 2007 SO 9,29

2 Tena Terzić 2007 SO 9,76

60m - M - UKUPNO

60m prepone (h=0,762/d=8,00) - Ž

60m prepone (h=0,762/d=8,50) - Ž

55m prepone (h=0,762/d=7,50) - Ž
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"AK SLAVONIJA - ŽITO"
Osijek, 05.01.2024.

SKUPINA 1 / 1 održano: 18:40h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Mia Wild 2006 SO 8,22

2 Lorena Faktor 2004 SO 8,62

Petra Šešum 2004 SO DNS

SKUPINA 1 / 1 održano: 18:50h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Nikola Šešum 2009 SO 9,03

održano: 19:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Mia Wild 2006 SO 7,45 HRJd

2 Magdalena Perić 2001 SESV 7,68

3 Melani Bosić 2003 SO 7,79

4 Lorena Faktor 2004 SO 7,80

5 Petra Sokač 2007 SO 8,49

Petra Stanković 2009 MSB DNS

održano: 19:10h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Sandro Mudri 2004 CV 7,15

2 Roko Dimić 2007 SO 7,31

3 Milan Glodić 2007 SO 7,32

4 Josip Marković 2007 SO 7,90

5 Ivan Ujvari Čeh 2004 SO 8,00

6 Tomislav Mihaljević 1988 CV 8,22

60m prepone (h=0,838/d=8,50) - Ž

60m prepone (h=0,838/d=8,50) - M

60m - Ž - FINALE

60m - M - FINALE



Dvoranski miting

"AK SLAVONIJA - ŽITO"
Osijek, 05.01.2024.

održano: 19:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 David Kurtek 2005 SO 1,95

2 Gabriel Ovničević 2009 SO 1,55

3 Filip Biškić 2009 SO 1,55

4 Jure Matovac 2008 SO 1,50

5 Ante Balaž 2009 SO 1,45

Andrej Papić 2008 SO NM

Antonio Mikulić 2010 SO DNS

Jakov Gutzmirtl 2006 SO DNS

održano: 19:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Magdalena Perić 2001 SESV 5,67

2 Elena Patača 2009 SO 5,08

3 Denise Solar 2008 SO 4,98

4 Oleksandra Kuleba 2005 SESV 4,87

5 Leonarda Vrhovac 2010 SO 4,54

6 Nika Vukoje 2010 SO 4,13

7 Tia Jandrok 2010 SO 3,96

Marta Mađarac 2009 SO

Lorena Šeremet 2009 MSB

Dora Ivanči 2004 SESV

Vis - M

Dalj - Ž

P Ime Prezime Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Magdalena Perić 2001 X 5,43 5,60 X 5,45 5,67

2 Elena Patača 2009 4,85 5,08 X X 5,01 5,03

3 Denise Solar 2008 3,13 4,85 4,83 4,81 4,98 X

4 Oleksandra Kuleba 2005 X 4,87 4,85 X X r

5 Leonarda Vrhovac 2010 4,41 4,37 4,54 4,53 X X

6 Nika Vukoje 2010 3,70 4,03 X 3,72 4,04 4,13

7 Tia Jandrok 2010 3,87 3,91 3,95 X 3,74 3,96

P Ime Prezime Klub 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,65 1,65 1,70 1,75 1,80 1,85 1,90 1,95 2,00

1 David Kurtek SO - - - - - - - - - - - O O O XO XXX

2 Gabriel Ovničević SO O XO O XO XXO O XXX

3 Filip Biškić SO O O O O O XO XXX

3 Jure Matovac SO - - O O O XXX

5 Ante Balaž SO O O XO O XXX

Andrej Papić SO - - XXX

Antonio Mikulić SO

Jakov Gutzmirtl SO
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"AK SLAVONIJA - ŽITO"
Osijek, 05.01.2024.

održano: 20:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Leonarda Patača 2005 SO 1,55

2 Lana Barišić 2011 SO 1,45

3 Eva Martinović 2009 SO 1,40

3 Dunja Sili 2010 SO 1,40

5 Lara Aščić 2008 SO 1,30

6 Irina Komlenac 2012 SO 1,20

6 Ana Kurtek 2009 SO 1,20

8 Lucija Trušček 2012 SO 1,10

9 Mia Špica 2011 SO 1,10

Tena Belčić 2011 SO DNS

Eva Grgić 2010 SO DNS

Doris Anić 2008 SO DNS

održano: 20:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 Nikola Šešum 2009 SO 5,74

2 Bernard Bručić 2004 SO 5,71

3 Janko Jozić 2009 SO 5,66

4 Dominik Matoković 2010 SO 5,17

Gabriel Bolarić 2008 SO NM

Luka Subašić Bilić 2010 SO DNS

Zoran Đurđević 2010 SO DNS

Vis - Ž

Dalj - M

P Ime Prezime Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Nikola Šešum SO 5,33 5,61 5,74 5,58 5,19 5,28

2 Bernard Bručić SO X X X X 5,71 X

3 Janko Jozić SO 5,52 5,29 5,52 5,66 5,49 5,27

4 Dominik Matoković SO 5,17 X X X 4,78 X

Gabriel Bolarić SO X X X X X X

P Ime Prezime Klub 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55

1 Leonarda Patača SO - - - - - - - XO XO XXO

2 Lana Barišić SO - - O O O XO O XXO XXX

3 Eva Martinović SO - - O O O O XO XXX

3 Dunja Sili SO - - - O O O XO XXX

5 Lara Aščić SO - XXO O O O XXX

6 Irina Komlenac SO O O O XXX

6 Ana Kurtek SO - O O XXX

8 Lucija Trušček SO XO Xr

9 Mia Špica SO XXO XXX


